
 

SCHOOL RUN B1 PM (S680N) Monday to Friday      

Effective: 22/01/2018    

   
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SCHOOL RUN B1 AM      (S680)    Monday to Friday 

Effective 22/01/2018 

 
Stop Cedar Vale bus shelter.       7.40am 
Stop Woodhill SS Bus bay           7.45am 
Stop Cyrus Road                           7.47am 
Stop Gleneagle SS Bus bay         7.50am 
  
Scenic Rise Estate 
 
L Scenic Rise Gould Hill Road. Stop. 
Then to first round about and return. 
                                                        7.55am 
Arrive Beaudesert SHS                 7.58am 
 
Transfer McAuley College students to 
B10. 
Collect TKIS students from B2 & B10 
L Brisbane St                                 8.00am 
Stop Birnam st (soft drink factory) 
Continue Brisbane St through traffic 
lights. 
Stop Masonic Hall opposite pool. 
Collect TKIS students from B8 
                                        Depart at 8.10am 
R McKee St                          L Telemon St  
Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy 
Collect students from Ned Hill at 3- mile 
lane turn around. 
Stop opposite Josephsville Road. 
Stop Tamrookum SS                     8.30am 
Collect TKIS Rathdowney students. 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy 
L Kooralbyn Road 
Pick up any TKIS students along the 
way. 
L Kooralbyn Drive            R Ogilvie Drive 
Arrive at The Kooralbyn International 
School.                                           8.45am 
 
Travel to compound & lock up bus. 
Return to Beaudesert Bus Depot in 
utility.                            Sign off    9.30am  

                

 
 Sign on                                       6.30am 
 
Part 1. 
 
Depart Depot                                6.45am 
Travel to Beaudesert Pool in Brisbane 
St & park facing the town center traffic 
lights (north) at the McKee St end. 
 
Collecting students for Trinity College 
only 
 
Depart pool                                  7.00am 
Travelling north to Jimboomba 
Stop at Enwright’s Sawmill        7.02am 
Stop at Woogaburra Aged Care 7.03am 
Stop at Gleneagle Butchery       7.06am 
Stop at Veresdale Hotel              7.10am 
Stop at Woodhill State School   7.12am 
Stop at Cedargrove side Translink  
            Bus stop shelter               7.14am 
Stop at Roundridge Rd Shelter   
7.17am 
Stop opposite Millstream Rd at 
Translink bus stop shelter          7.18am 
Stop at Jimboomba Tavern  
Translink Bus stop                       
7.20am 
 
TRANSFER Trinity College students to  
Logan Bus # 33. 
 
Part 2. 
 
COLLECT McAuley College, TKIS & 
Tamrookum SS Students only. 
Depart at                                        
7.28am 
 
Continue service Road past 
Jimboomba SS to cul-de-sac & return 
southbound to traffic lights.       7.30am 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy 
    



 

SCHOOL RUN B1 PM (S680N) Monday to Friday      

Effective: 22/01/2018    

 

  
 

Sign on Depart Depot in utility to 
compound & collect bus          1.50pm 
 
Travel to  
KOORALBYN TKIS arrive            2.40pm            
(as first bus in line up)  
Depart KOORALBYN TKIS          3.00pm 
Return Ogilvie Drive 
L Kooralbyn Drive 
R Kooralbyn Road 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy (southbound) 
TAMROOKUM STATE SCHOOL  3.10pm 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy.   (Northbound)  
River Road             3.20pm 
Beaudesert Pool                           3.25pm 
Continue Brisbane St  
 
BEAUDESERT STATE HIGH SCHOOL 
    
Transfer TKIS students to Ned Hill. 
Transfer TKIS students to B2, B8, B10. 
Transfer TKIS students for Scenic Rise 
& Country Club Estates to B15 
Collect students from B10 for: 
 The Country Club & 
  North through to Jimboomba  
 
L “The Outlook Estate”(on demand only)  
1

st 
roundabout & return  

Through traffic lights 
To Scenic Rise Estate  
Continue Gould hill Rd (no stopping)                            
L Fields Rd 
L Carrigan Way              
R Tullamore Way          
R Mt Lindesay Hwy 
                  
R Gleneagle State School bus bay              
3.50pm 
 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy 
 
 
 

 
 
R Woodhill School bus bay 
 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy 
R Bamboo Drive 
L Orion Road 
R Cedar Vale Road 
L Millstream Road 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy (at traffic lights) 
 
L at 1

ST
 set (southern) Traffic Lights. 

Continue service road & stop at 
Jimboomba Tavern bus bay        
4.05pm 
 
 Interchange with Logan Bus # 33 & 
collect Trinity College students for 
Beaudesert. 
 
Continue service road past Jimboomba 
SS to cul-de-sac & return to traffic lights 
R Mt Lindesay Hwy     
          
Woodhill SS                                   
4.18pm                                 
 
Gleneagle SS                                 
4.24pm 
 
Scenic Rise estate 
L Gould Hill Road to first roundabout & 
return                                               
4.26pm 
L Mt Lindesay Hwy 
 
Translink stop at BSHS                
4.27pm           
 
Corner of Birnam St (Soft drink 
factory) 
  
Beaudesert pool         4.30pm 
 
End of Run Return to Depot


